Flexible mounting variants for more
Independence from existing hole patterns.
Greenline
Our configurable sensor measurement unit GEMAC
MOTUS® enables 6-axis motion detection on mobile
power machines, such as construction machinery,
agricultural machinery, forestry machinery, cranes
and lifting technology, as well as ships.

GEMAC MOTUS® Greenline
4
Ordering Information
Performance Class - E economic
S
In
cl
in
at
io
n
se
ns
or
s
st
at
ic
Static accuracy ±0.1° to ±0.5°
Dynamic accuracy -
Product line GEMAC MOTUS® Greenline
Specification 4-hole-variant 2-hole-variant
Measurement range +/- 90° ±180° (360°) +/- 90° ±180° (360°)
Axis 2D 1D 2D 1D
CAN PR-28038-00-00 PR-28028-00-00
CANopen PR-28138-00-00 PR-28128-00-00
SAE J1939 PR-28738-00-00 PR-28728-00-00
Current PR-28438-00-00 PR-28437-00-00 PR-28428-00-00 PR-28427-00-00
Voltage PR-28538-00-00 PR-28537-00-00 PR-28528-00-00 PR-28527-00-00
N
In
cl
in
at
io
n
se
ns
or
s
dy
na
m
ic
Static accuracy ±0.1° to ±0.5°
Dynamic accuracy ±0.8°
Product line GEMAC MOTUS® Greenline
Specification 4-hole-variant 2-hole-variant
Measurement range +/- 90° ±180° (360°) +/- 90° ±180° (360°)
Axis 2D 1D 2D 1D
CAN PR-28034-00-00 PR-28024-00-00
CANopen PR-28134-00-00 PR-28124-00-00
SAE J1939 PR-28734-00-00 PR-28724-00-00
Current PR-28434-00-00 PR-28430-00-00 PR-28424-00-00 PR-28420-00-00
Voltage PR-28534-00-00 PR-28530-00-00 PR-28524-00-00 PR-28520-00-00
X
/I
In
er